Li mburgse fond & Marthon C ub

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99911)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

JORDENS LOUI' S

LI NDEKENS JEAN
CEYSSENS LQUI S
GEELEN LEON+JENS
JORDENS LOQUI S
TOVBALLE MARI JKE
BOLLEN MARC
VANDENRI JN GEORCGES
MORARU MARI ANA
MERCKEN- RUBENS
NI ES BART

GEELEN LEON+JENS
BEERTS THEO

LI NDEKENS JEAN
BOLLEN DANNY

HOLSTEENS JEAN- Pl ERRE

NI ES BART
VANDENRI JN GEORGES
DUANGTA- G ELKENS
VANDENRI JN GEORCGES
NI ES BART

JORDENS LOUI' S

LI NDEKENS JEAN

L1 NDEKENS JEAN
FROYEN SANDRA+SVEN
NI ES BART

NI ES BART

NI ES BART

NI ES BART

CEYSSENS LQUI S

NI ES BART

MAES- SMEETS- HAMERS
ROOX HENRI +BETSY
MAES- SMEETS- HAMERS
CEYSSENS LOQUI S
ROOX HENRI +BETSY
JORDENS LOUI' S

LI NDEKENS JEAN
BEERTS THEO
DESSERS JOHNY
CEYSSENS LOQUI S
ROOX HENRI +BETSY
BOLLEN DANNY

NI ES BART

NULLENS L+R
BRUNI NX ROGER
CEYSSENS LOQUI S

HOLSTEENS JEAN- Pl ERRE

GREEVEN ET+J
NI ES BART
NI ES BART

RAMAEKERS- VANVECHELEN

NULLENS L+R
SVERTS TONY
CEYSSENS LQUI S
CEYSSENS LOQUI S
TOVBALLE MARI JKE

TEAM BASSEZ- VANLEEMPU

RONDAGS GERT

L1 NDEKENS JEAN
VANDENRI JN GEORGES
FROYEN SANDRA+SVEN
CEYSSENS LQUI S
NULLENS L+R

MAES- SMEETS- HAMERS
L1 NDEKENS JEAN
THONE JOS
TOLLENAERS ERI K

NI ES BART

NI ES BART

NI ES BART
CHRI STI AENS NI CO
BOLLEN MARC

DI EPENB
ALKEN
NEERCET
NEERCET
NI EULVVEER
BREE
VELLEN
MEEUVEEN
MEEUVEEN
SINT-TR
Dl LSEN
SPOUVEEN
TONGERE
HEERS
VEELLEN
MEEUVEEN
BREE
MAASMEC
TONGERE
AS
LANAKEN
NEERCET
NEERCET
NEERCET
WALTW L
HASSELT
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477400
444016
480188
454510

2
446440
455678
441128
455711
449529
478924

2
448110

2
455805
459207

2

2
450392

44990

CONNOUTP,POPWWWW

486624
447457
5

2
455378
10

11
451385
2
448860
6

7

2
472492
449606

~NWwooNR~O

470717
457510

13

14
452528
2

Ri ng
Bague

505786723
500794423
508214723
508931423
505785923
502112923
500802623
500440423
500922023
508453323
504677223
508935523
508908723
508295923
502861523
505324923
504675323
500441523
500353623
500441723
504675523
505782023
511113423
500795023
507416023
511275123
504676323
504673923
504672223
508207723
504672123
502630423
508923223
502630523
508200823
508922623
503206823
500795823
508905423
500537223
508205323
508921423
502865223
504675423
504934223
500636523
508204223
505320723
500852823
504675123
504677323
503664223
504937223
507587323
508214323
508206223
502111823
505974023
509149723
511261023
500436823
507414223
508200123
504935923
502631223
508299123
503919323
511019723
504678723
504677523
204081423
505530823
500817923

Best at
Const at

. 36320 1045.
. 17270 1015.
. 54580 1010.
. 40340
. 05130
. 34570
. 46160
. 33459
. 50300
. 47527
. 22410
. 58030
. 51260
. 47520
. 01580
. 09410
. 33210
. 57209
. 07361
. 03159
. 46570
.47120
. 22460
. 22490
. 31320
. 06190
. 09030
. 09040
. 28270
. 33430
. 35470
. 20590
. 08160
. 22540
. 48500
. 23340
. 04440
. 24190
. 30010
. 22080
. 12590
. 39570
. 43230
. 12410
. 25210
. 38140
. 25000
. 01070
. 56260
. 26210
. 32070
. 58130
. 43130
. 56440
. 37360
. 46370
. 06110
. 43100
. 15200
. 10020
. 07110
. 19420
. 05570
. 22540
. 59230
. 35390
. 11030
. 59152
. 26110
. 26300
. 59140
. 40300
. 53390

805
18.

986.
983.
981.
977.
972.
968.
960.
952.
950.
950.
949.
945.
937.
932.
924.
923.
912.
908.
905.
883.
883.
879.
876.
872.
872.
842.
836.
831.
830.
827.
827.
815.

Snel h.
Vit esse

3029, 0
. 3147, 8
.3222,7
. 3243, 5
.3514,9
.3517,4
. 3607, 6
. 3631, 7
. 3934, 2
.4124,7
.4715,9
. 4936, 5
.4942, 6
.5011,7
.5557,7
.5629,1
. 5726, 2
. 5809, 5
.5951,9
.0852,9
. 1038, 0
. 1503, 1
. 1549, 5
. 1730, 8
. 1816, 4
. 1948, 8
.2812,9
. 3707, 2
.3937,7
. 4307, 8
. 4509, 2
. 4951, 9
.5001,7
. 5020, 7
.2304,7
. 3720, 4
.4633,1






